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Juniors - écoliers - écolieres

Zutter Kevin
Jaquier Dylan
Di lelsi Jaleel
Pochon Cinthia
Pochon Alina

Dames

Dubler Iréne

Schaller Chantal
Schneeberger Elenise
Muller Catherine

Diaz Caroline

Hommes

Leibundgut Laurent
Pantet Frédéric
Ziegenhagen Stéphane
Schneeberger Alain
Ganesalingam Elan
Charriére Sébastien
Duriaux Johan
Jeanneret Frédéric
Dénervaud Yannick

. Costa José
. Valker Régis
. Kaser Denis

Tournoi libre

16 et 17 avril 2011

MC Effretikon
MC Yverdon
MC La Tene
MC Bulle

MC Bulle

MC Bulle
SGC Fribourg
MC Lausanne
SGC Fribourg
MC La Tene

MC Yverdon
MC Olten

MC Bulle

MC Lausanne
MC Bulle

MC Bulle

MC Olten

MC Yverdon
SGC Fribourg
MC Charmey
MC Estavayer
MC Orval

CH 1790
CH 2328
CH 2300
CH 2080
CH 2079

CH 959

CH 1793
CH 2731
CH 1962
CH 2716

CH 456

CH 552

CH 1036
CH 1429
CH 958

CH 1602
CH 1388
CH 1063
CH 1460
CH 1419
CH 1380
CH 2522

T1

32
35
39
43
43

T1

31
35
32
42
46

T1

30
31
32
33
33
33
35
33
34
41
43
44

T2

31
30
36
39
38

T2

33
29
37
40
49

T2

29
29
31
30
33
30
34
36
33
39
37
43

T3

32
40
33
36
41

T3

32
37
36
42
50

T3

29
32
32
34
33
36
32
32
40
34
37
39

Total

95
105
108
118
122

Total

926
101
105
124
145

Total

88
92
95
97
29
29
101
101
107
114
117
126
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Seniorsdames 1 + 2

Rotzer Anni

Jenny Andréa
Stephan Arlette
Thorimbert Monique
Mader Annemarie
Gorgerat Marinette
Francaux Nicole
Troesch Hélene

Seniors masculins 1

Koestinger Pierre
Zengaffinen Reinhard
Monnier Philippe
Duruz Jean-Frangois
Marty Armin
Duvernay Claude
Duriaux Michel
Pochon Claude
Frascotti Francois

. Giauque Jean-Daniel
. Kuhn Philippe
. Dénervaud Daniel

Seniors masculins 2

Sorg Jean-Pierre
Schwab Alain
Pochon Gérard
Chollet Olivier
Fritsché Gérald
Stephan Gunter
Wieland Jean-Pierre
Bagnoud Willy
Blakie Stuart

Mader Willy

. Yuste Rafael

. Francaux Yvon

. Tinguely Jacques
. Dénervaud Gérard
. Guerry Constant

MC Rhéne
MC Lausanne
MC La Téne
MC Lausanne
SGC Fribourg
MC Lausanne
CGLP Rillieux
MC Lausanne

MC Bulle

MC Rhéne
MC Burgdorf
MC Rhéne
MC Rhéne
MC Rhéne
MC Lausanne
MC Bulle

MC La Tene
MC Orval

MC Lausanne
SGC Fribourg

MC La Téne
MC Orval

MC Bulle

MC Lausanne
MC Lausanne
MC La Téne
MC Lausanne
MC Lausanne
MC Bulle
SGC Fribourg
MC Bulle
CGLP Rillieux
MC Bulle
SGC Fribourg
MC Estavayer

CH 10
CH 2063
CH 671
CH 2061
CH 479
CH 2059
France
CH 1076

CH 433
CH 12
CH 1223
CH 252
CH 32
CH 253
CH 1389
CH 1024
CH 1259
CH 2589
CH 2557
CH 1356

CH 657
CH 2305
CH 1084
CH 2365
CH 295
CH 672
CH 831
CH 1313
CH 1487
CH 482
CH 780
France
CH 1046
CH 1459
CH 1243

T1

31
35
36
34
36
41
43

T1

33
33

34
33
34
36
33
37

39
43

T1

34
32
31
37
41
33
34
38
36
37
33
45
39
41
44

T2

34
40
35
39
39
39
39
42

T2

32
32
33
30
32
32
31
39
38
35
40
41

T2

31
32
35
32
33
38
37
35
36
43
37
34
38
36
33

T3

31
32
34
33
37
37
38
45

T3

32
30
32
33
36
31
33
44
32
33

T3

30
36
36
34
31
35
36
39
40
32
43
36
41
41
49

Total

929
103
104
108
110
112
118
130

Total

91
91
92
924
97
929
103
103
108
108
111
117

Total

95
100
102
103
105
106
107
112
112
112
113
115
118
118
126
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Nom, prénom

. Leibundgut Laurent
. Koestinger Pierre

Zengaffinen Reinhard

. Pantet Frédéric

. Monnier Philippe

. Duruz Jean-Francois

. Ziegenhagen Stéphane

Zutter Kevin

. Sorg Jean-Pierre
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.

Dubler Iréne

Marty Armin
Schneeberger Alain
Ganesalingam Elan
Duvernay Claude
Rotzer Anni
Charriére Sébastien
Schwab Alain
Duriaux Johan
Jeanneret Frédéric
Schaller Chantal
Pochon Gérard
Duriaux Michel
Chollet Olivier
Pochon Claude
Jenny Andréa
Stephan Arlette
Schneeberger Elenise
Jaquier Dylan
Fritsché Gérald
Stephan Giinter
Wieland Jean-Pierre
Dénervaud Yannick
Frascotti Francois
Di lelsi Jaleel

Tournoi libre

16 et 17 avril 2011

Toutes catégories

Club

MC Yverdon
MC Bulle

MC Rhéne
MC Olten

MC Burgdorf
MC Rhéne
MC Bulle

MC Effretikon
MC La Tene
MC Bulle

MC Rhéne
MC Lausanne
MC Bulle

MC Rhéne
MC Rhéne
MC Bulle

MC Orval

MC Olten

MC Yverdon
SGC Fribourg
MC Bulle

MC Lausanne
MC Lausanne
MC Bulle

MC Lausanne
MC La Téne
MC Lausanne
MC Yverdon
MC Lausanne
MC La Téne
MC Lausanne
SGC Fribourg
MC La Tene
MC La Téne

T1

30
33
33
31
27
34
32
32
34
31
33
33
33
34
34
33
32
35
33
35
31
36
37
33
31
35
32
35
41
33
34
34
37
39

T2

29
32
32
29
33
30
31
31
31
33
32
30
33
32
34
30
32
34
36
29
35
31
32
39
40
35
37
30
33
38
37
33
38
36

T3

29
26
26
32
32
30
32
32
30
32
32
34
33
33
31
36
36
32
32
37
36
36
34
31
32
34
36
40
31
35
36
40
33
33

Total

88
91
91
92
92
24
95
95
95
26
97
97
29
29
29
29
100
101
101
101
102
103
103
103
103
104
105
105
105
106
107
107
108
108



36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.

50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.

Nom, prénom

Thorimbert Monique
Giauque Jean-Daniel
Mader Annemarie
Kuhn Philippe
Gorgerat Marinette
Bagnoud Willy
Blakie Stuart
Mader Willy

Yuste Rafael
Costa José
Francaux Yvon
Valker Régis
Dénervaud Daniel
Francaux Nicole
Tinguely Jacques
Dénervaud Gérard
Pochon Cinthia
Pochon Alina
Mdller Catherine
Kaser Denis
Guerry Constant
Troesch Héléne
Diaz Caroline

Club

MC Lausanne
MC Orval
SGC Fribourg
MC Lausanne
MC Lausanne
MC Lausanne
MC Bulle
SGC Fribourg
MC Bulle

MC Charmey
CGLP Rillieux
MC Estavayer
SGC Fribourg
CGLP Rillieux
MC Bulle
SGC Fribourg
MC Bulle

MC Bulle
SGC Fribourg
MC Orval

MC Estavayer
MC Lausanne
MC La Tene

T1
36

34
39
36
38
36
37
33
41
45
43
43
41
39
41
43
43
42
44
44
43
46

T2

39
35
39
40
39
35
36
43
37
39
34
37
41
39
38
36
39
38
40
43
33
42
49

T3

33
44
37
32
37
39
40
32
43
34
36
37
33
38
41
41
36
41
42
39
49
45
50

Total

108
108
110
111
112
112
112
112
113
114
115
117
117
118
118
118
118
122
124
126
126
130
145



Tournoi libre
16 et 17 avril 2011

Classement par équipes

1. MCRhone 381
Zengaffinen Reinhard 33 32 91
Duruz Jean-Francgois 34 30 30 94
Duvernay Claude 34 32 33 99
Marty Armin 33 32 32 97

134 126 121
2. MCBulle1 391
Ziegenhagen Stéphane 32 31 32 95
Pochon Claude 33 39 31 103
Koestinger Pierre 33 32 91
Pochon Gérard 31 35 36 102

129 137 125
3. MCBulle 2 412
Dubler Irene 31 33 32 96
Charriére Sébastien 33 30 36 99
Ganesalingam Elan 33 33 33 99
Pochon Cinthia 43 39 36 118

140 135 137
4. MCLaTene 413
Stephan Arlette 35 35 34 104
Frascotti Frangois 37 38 33 108
Sorg Jean-Pierre 34 31 30 95
Stephan Giinter 33 38 35 106

139 142 132
5. MC Lausanne 1 415
Wieland Jean-Pierre 34 37 36 107
Duriaux Michel 36 31 36 103
Schneeberger Alain 33 30 34 97
Thorimbert Monique 36 39 33 108

139 137 139
6. MC Lausanne 2 423
Chollet Olivier 37 32 34 103
Fritsché Gérald 41 33 31 105
Gorgerat Marinette 36 39 37 112
Jenny Andréa 31 40 32 103

145 144 134



7. SGC Fribourg 437

Schaller Chantal 35 37 101
Dénervaud Yannick 34 33 40 107
Dénervaud Daniel 43 41 33 117
Mader Willy 37 43 32 112

149 146 142
8. MC Lausanne 3 458
Bagnoud Willy 38 35 39 112
Kuhn Philippe 39 40 32 111
Schneeberger Elenise 32 37 36 105
Troesch Hélene 43 42 45 130

152 154 152
9. MCBulle3 465
Pochon Alina 43 38 41 122
Tinguely Jacques 39 38 41 118
Blakie Stuart 36 36 40 112
Yuste Rafael 33 37 43 113

151 149 165



Tournoi libre

16 et 17 avril 2011

Statistiques
Pistes Moyenne 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 1.67 59 109 3
2 1.87 54 89 24 4
3 1.62 80 76 15
4 2.63 18 91 29 15 10 3 5
5 1.99 34 113 18 5 1
6 2.05 3 157 10 1
7 2.60 2 84 70 12 2 1
8 2.42 8 112 33 12 3 1 2
9 2.26 21 108 29 7 3 1
10 1.90 32 126 11 2
1 1.06 161 10
12 1.81 50 104 16 1
13 1.78 43 122 6
14 1.77 53 105 13
15 2.21 24 106 28 8 4 1
16 2.54 12 84 53 16 5 1
17 1.87 40 115 14 2
18 1.60 109 39 13 5 4 1
Total 35.65 803 1'750 385 20 31 9 10
Pistes 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

34.50% 63.74% 1.75%

31.58% 52.05% 14.04% 2.34%

46.78%  44.44% 8.77%

10.53% 53.22% 16.96% 8.77% 5.85% 1.75% 2.92%
19.88% 66.08% 10.53% 2.92% 0.58%

1.75%  91.81% 5.85% 0.58%

1.17% 49.12%  40.94% 7.02% 1.17% 0.58%

4.68% 6550% 19.30% 7.02% 1.75% 0.58% 1.17%
12.28% 63.16% 16.96% 4.09% 1.75% 1.17% 0.58%
10( 18.71% 73.68% 6.43% 1.17%

11| 94.15% 5.85%

12 29.24% 60.82% 9.36% 0.58%

13[ 25.15% 71.35% 3.51%

14 30.99% 61.40% 7.60%

15 14.04% 61.99% 16.37% 4.68% 2.34% 0.58%
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16 7.02% 49.12%  30.99% 9.36% 2.92% 0.58%
17 23.39% 67.25% 8.19% 1.17%
18 63.74% 22.81% 7.60% 2.92% 2.34% 0.58%

Tour| 26.09% 56.86% 12.51% 2.92% 1.01%  0.29%  0.32%

MC Lausanne /17.04.2011 / 19:46



